Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner

3961

Mike Conway

Second Highest Three Team Total
Ticket # Winner

3056

Nick & Heather

QUAKER CITY STRING BAND
GOOD & WELFARE TICKET

2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES
WEEK # S WINNERS

Seller
Soccer Team

Seller
Jack DePre

Third Highest Three Team Total — 2-way tie (Prize split)

Ticket # Winner
3825 Ed Mack Sr.
4600 Denise Sere Finelli

Lowest Three Team Total

Ticket # Winner

177

Deb McCusker

Seller
Ed Mack Sr.

Ham

Seller
Helen McCue - LAOH

Second Lowest Three Team Total — 6-way tie (Prize split)

Ticket # Winner

394

2915

3101

3271

4310

4530

Jim Barrett Jr.

Jamie Mitchell

Kevin McCormack

Joanna Walter

Pete Lipscomb

Jeff Voss

Seller
Jim Barrett Jr.

Steve Yurick

Hero Scholarship

Hero Scholarship

Kevin Cassidy

Frank Quinn

Teams

Baltimore Ravens
Cincinnati Bengals
Detroit Lions

Teams

Baltimore Ravens
Jacksonville Jaguars
Detroit Lions

Teams

Baltimore Ravens
Atlanta Falcons
Detroit Lions

Baltimore Ravens
Chicago Bears
Detroit Lions

Teams

Los Angeles Chargers
New England Patriots
Carolina Panthers

Teams

Los Angeles Chargers
New England Patriots
New Orleans Saints

Cleveland Browns
Los Angeles Chargers
New England Patriots

Cleveland Browns
Los Angeles Chargers
Carolina Panthers

Los Angeles Chargers
Carolina Panthers
New Orleans Saints

Cleveland Browns
New England Patriots
Carolina Panthers

New England Patriots
Carolina Panthers
New Orleans Saints

41
38
42

41
37
42

41
36
42

41
36
42

10
10
10

10
10
13

13
10
10

13
10
10

10
10
13

13
10
10

10
10
13

Points
121

Points
120

Points
119

119

Points
30

Points
33

33

33

33

33

33

Prize
150.00

Prize
125.00

Prize
50.00

50.00

Prize
75.00

Prize
8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

8.33

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY WEDNESDAY AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE
http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html



http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html

