QUAKER CITY STRING BAND GOOD & WELFARE TICKET 2024 FOOTBALL SWEEPSTAKES <u>WEEK # 5 WINNERS</u>

Highest Three Team Total						
Ticket # 3961	Winner Mike Conway	Seller Soccer Team	Teams Baltimore Ravens Cincinnati Bengals Detroit Lions	41 38 42	Points 121	Prize 150.00
<u>Second Highes</u> Ticket # 3056	<u>t Three Team Total</u> Winner Nick & Heather	Seller Jack DePre	Teams Baltimore Ravens Jacksonville Jaguars Detroit Lions	41 37 42	Points 120	Prize 125.00
<u>Third Highest Three Team Total – 2-way tie (Prize split)</u>						
Ticket # 3825	Winner Ed Mack Sr.	Seller Ed Mack Sr.	Teams Baltimore Ravens Atlanta Falcons Detroit Lions	41 36 42	Points 119	Prize 50.00
4600	Denise Sere Finelli	Ham	Baltimore Ravens Chicago Bears Detroit Lions	41 36 42	119	50.00
Lowest Three Team Total						
Ticket # 177	Winner Deb McCusker	Seller Helen McCue - LAOH	Teams Los Angeles Chargers New England Patriots Carolina Panthers	10 10 10	Points 30	Prize 75.00
<u>Second Lowest Three Team Total – 6-way tie (Prize split)</u>						
Ticket # 394	Winner Jim Barrett Jr.	Seller Jim Barrett Jr.	Teams Los Angeles Chargers New England Patriots New Orleans Saints	10 10 13	Points 33	Prize 8.33
2915	Jamie Mitchell	Steve Yurick	Cleveland Browns Los Angeles Chargers New England Patriots	13 10 10	33	8.33
3101	Kevin McCormack	Hero Scholarship	Cleveland Browns Los Angeles Chargers Carolina Panthers	13 10 10	33	8.33
3271	Joanna Walter	Hero Scholarship	Los Angeles Chargers Carolina Panthers New Orleans Saints	10 10 13	33	8.33
4310	Pete Lipscomb	Kevin Cassidy	Cleveland Browns New England Patriots Carolina Panthers	13 10 10	33	8.33
4530	Jeff Voss	Frank Quinn	New England Patriots Carolina Panthers New Orleans Saints	10 10 13	33	8.33

WINNERS WILL BE POSTED EVERY <u>WEDNESDAY</u> AT THE FOLLOWING WEBSITE <u>http://quakercitystringband.com/football.html</u>